
645 Holbrook Street
Erie, CO 80516TOWN OF ERIE

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-333 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:9/12/2018 Town Council

On agenda: Final action:9/25/2018

Title: A Resolution Of The Board Of Trustees Of The Town Of Erie Approving An Agreement With J-U-B
Engineers, Inc. For The Design Of The Erie Parkway And Weld County Road 7 Intersection And
Traffic Signal Project In The Amount Of $149,100 ($129,659 For Design And $19,441 For
Contingency)

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. vicinity map.pdf, 3. Consultant Agreement - Erie Parkway and WCR 7 Intersection
Improvements 9-17-18.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

TOWN OF ERIE Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

